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12 GAUGE 
MITCHELL ALLEN 2 
COLTON BACK 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JON CAIN 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 2 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
MITCHELL M CHANG 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
DAVID W COLLINS 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
CODEY DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 8 
WILLIAM A DUNKUM 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
ROBERT M FRANKLAND 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
RONNIE R GARLIC 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICHAEL J GIESE 1 
RAYMOND GILBERT 1 
DONNIE HARRIS 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 2 
KEVIN B HESS 1 
KEN HILLEMAN 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
MIKE JONES 1 
DONALD J KELLY 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
KENNETH E KETH 1 
DEAN LAMBERT 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
DAN LEWIS 2 
AL MAGYAR 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 2 

RYAN MEGER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 2 
MIKE MUSGA 1 
BILL MYERS 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
KATIE PETERSEN 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
SHANE QUINN 2 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
CASON ROBBINS 1 
PAUL SALIBA 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
ANDREW SCHUSTEFF 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
DEE SHIRTS 1 
DAN SILVIA 1 
COLIN SMINGLER 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
GED SMITH 1 
CHIP SMITH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
CODY SUTTON 1 
DENNY TANIS 2 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
JOHN TONKIN 2 
MATT TYRONE 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
MATT WILLETT 1 
BILL ZAGER 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
ROBBY AHLSTROM 1 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
RICHARD A AYERS 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
MARTIN J BRISTER 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 

BILL BURKE 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
CODEY DEAN 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
MICHAEL FOX 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
RAYMOND GILBERT 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
MATTHEW GOODRICH 1 
JON K HAYES 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
JOE C MCMILLIAN 1 
ADAM MCNUTT 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
MARK MOLENAAR 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 2 
JACOB MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
JEFF MOSSMAN 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
FRANCIS OCHAB 1 
MARINA E PAKIS 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
DEBBIE C PICKENS 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
SHANE QUINN 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
DAVID SAVOLAINEN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
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CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
THOMAS N SHIPLEY 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
COLIN SMINGLER 1 
GED SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 2 
SCOTT SOBIEGRAY 1 
RYAN SOLANCH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KEY STRICKLAND 1 
DENNY TANIS 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 2 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
DON BOWERS 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
ADAM DREYER 1 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 2 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
CURTIS H JAMES 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
GARY L JUSTUS 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 2 
DAN LEWIS 1 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
BILL MYERS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
DENNIS W PARKISON 1 

ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
GLENN E RICKMAN 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
DOUGLAS G STEED 1 
HAL STEWART 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
BILL TANNER 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
GARY A WIPPERFURTH 1 

 
.410 BORE 
LOGAN BEARD 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
ARTHUR B COLWELL 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
MICHAEL FOX 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
COLTIN KNAPE 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
NICK J COUPE 1 
BRYANT EVERETT 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 

 
EVENT 6 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
SHANE QUINN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 

CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
HOA 
DAVID W COLLINS 1 
 
 


